
TURNAJ: Majstrovstvá SR 2021/2022, Staršie žiactvo
KATEGÓRIA: Dvojhra chlapci
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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Samuel Arpáš Matúš Turiak 3 : 0 A 1-3 07.05.2022 09:30 1

2 Vojtech Kaňák Sebastian Škandík 0 : 3 A 4-2 07.05.2022 09:30 2

3 Damián Flóro Tomáš Jankovič 3 : 0 B 1-3 07.05.2022 09:30 3

4 Patrik Sabó Róbert Olejník 1 : 3 B 4-2 07.05.2022 09:30 4

5 Jakub Holubčík Michal Valo 3 : 0 C 1-3 07.05.2022 09:30 5

6 Juraj Hajnal Luca Sepeši 0 : 3 C 4-2 07.05.2022 09:30 6

7 Adam Madaras Adam Drenina 3 : 0 D 1-3 07.05.2022 09:30 7

8 Roland Bača Tomáš Bobok 1 : 3 D 4-2 07.05.2022 09:30 8

9 Pavol Kokavec Adam Kubík 3 : 1 E 1-3 07.05.2022 09:55 1

10 Oliver Sloboda Adam Ódor 0 : 3 E 4-2 07.05.2022 09:55 2

11 Martin Marko Peter Polák 3 : 0 F 1-3 07.05.2022 09:55 3

12 Ján Ivanič Daniel Kulich 1 : 3 F 4-2 07.05.2022 09:55 4

13 Jozef Mitrík David Dohňanský 3 : 0 G 1-3 07.05.2022 09:55 5

14 Martin Hudec Marco Cisárik 0 : 3 G 4-2 07.05.2022 09:55 6

15 Matúš Király Ronald Riedl 3 : 0 H 1-3 07.05.2022 09:55 7

16 Matúš Deviatka Milan Godál 0 : 3 H 4-2 07.05.2022 09:55 8

17 Samuel Arpáš Sebastian Škandík 3 : 0 A 1-2 07.05.2022 10:45 1

18 Matúš Turiak Vojtech Kaňák 3 : 0 A 3-4 07.05.2022 10:45 2

19 Damián Flóro Róbert Olejník 3 : 0 B 1-2 07.05.2022 10:45 3

20 Tomáš Jankovič Patrik Sabó 3 : 1 B 3-4 07.05.2022 10:45 4

21 Jakub Holubčík Luca Sepeši 3 : 1 C 1-2 07.05.2022 10:45 5

22 Michal Valo Juraj Hajnal 3 : 0 C 3-4 07.05.2022 10:45 6

23 Adam Madaras Tomáš Bobok 3 : 0 D 1-2 07.05.2022 10:45 7

24 Adam Drenina Roland Bača 3 : 2 D 3-4 07.05.2022 10:45 8

25 Pavol Kokavec Adam Ódor 3 : 0 E 1-2 07.05.2022 11:10 1

26 Adam Kubík Oliver Sloboda 3 : 0 E 3-4 07.05.2022 11:10 2

27 Martin Marko Daniel Kulich 3 : 0 F 1-2 07.05.2022 11:10 3

28 Peter Polák Ján Ivanič 3 : 1 F 3-4 07.05.2022 11:10 4

29 Jozef Mitrík Marco Cisárik 1 : 3 G 1-2 07.05.2022 11:10 5

30 David Dohňanský Martin Hudec 3 : 1 G 3-4 07.05.2022 11:10 6

31 Matúš Király Milan Godál 3 : 0 H 1-2 07.05.2022 11:10 7

32 Ronald Riedl Matúš Deviatka 1 : 3 H 3-4 07.05.2022 11:10 8

33 Samuel Arpáš Vojtech Kaňák 3 : 0 A 1-4 07.05.2022 12:00 1

34 Sebastian Škandík Matúš Turiak 3 : 1 A 2-3 07.05.2022 12:00 2

35 Damián Flóro Patrik Sabó 3 : 0 B 1-4 07.05.2022 12:00 3

36 Róbert Olejník Tomáš Jankovič 3 : 1 B 2-3 07.05.2022 12:00 4

37 Jakub Holubčík Juraj Hajnal 3 : 0 C 1-4 07.05.2022 12:00 5

38 Luca Sepeši Michal Valo 3 : 1 C 2-3 07.05.2022 12:00 6

39 Adam Madaras Roland Bača 3 : 0 D 1-4 07.05.2022 12:00 7

40 Tomáš Bobok Adam Drenina 3 : 0 D 2-3 07.05.2022 12:00 8

41 Pavol Kokavec Oliver Sloboda 3 : 0 E 1-4 07.05.2022 12:25 1

42 Adam Ódor Adam Kubík 3 : 0 E 2-3 07.05.2022 12:25 2

43 Martin Marko Ján Ivanič 3 : 0 F 1-4 07.05.2022 12:25 3

44 Daniel Kulich Peter Polák 1 : 3 F 2-3 07.05.2022 12:25 4

45 Jozef Mitrík Martin Hudec 3 : 0 G 1-4 07.05.2022 12:25 5

46 Marco Cisárik David Dohňanský 3 : 1 G 2-3 07.05.2022 12:25 6

47 Matúš Király Matúš Deviatka 3 : 0 H 1-4 07.05.2022 12:25 7

48 Milan Godál Ronald Riedl 3 : 0 H 2-3 07.05.2022 12:25 8
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